LEFTOVER SCRAPS 22-23
Friday 6:50 pm Cardinal Lanes North Lanes 1-18
USBC Certification:

Team Standings

Points Points Pins + Points Points Pins +
Place _# Team Name Won Lost HDCP Place _# Team Name Won Lost HDCP
1 16 NO MERCY 17 4 52529 10 18 SPARE ME 11 10 50566
2 11 STRIKOUTKINGZ' 17 4 50769 11 15 TAG ME IN 10 11 51597
3 7 SHOCKER 14 7 51591 12 14 BOWLER COASTER 9 12 50611
4 4 ONE MAN & 3 LADIES 14 7 51290 13 2 "BIG BALLS" 7 14 51184
5 3 TROUBLE MAKERS 14 7 50879 14 13 JUST FOR FUN 7 14 50516
6 12 Team 12 13 8 50096 15 5 SAVE DA NECK 6 15 51235
7 6 DUCKIN PINS 12 9 51389 16 8 BUSTED RACK 6 15 50924
8 10 CRUIZERS 12 9 50955 17 1 TURKEYS 4 BEER 4 17 50986
9 9 LANE RANGERS 12 9 50953 18 17 STRIKE-A-DELIC M 4 17 48240
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 LANE RANGERS 898 854 823 2575 3 <---> SPARE ME 817 858 855 2530 4
3-4 STRIKOUTKINGZ' 824 856 929 2609 5 <--->  JUST FOR FUN 820 896 873 2589 2
5-6 SHOCKER 915 972 892 2779 2 <---> TAG ME IN 857 984 949 2790 5
7-8 SAVE DA NECK 881 910 886 2677 2 <---> NO MERCY 988 979 776 2743 5
9-10 "BIG BALLS" 982 994 895 2871 5 <--->  STRIKE-A-DELIC M 854 890 957 2701 2
11-12 TROUBLE MAKERS 872 976 1015 2863 5 <---> BOWLER COASTER 888 846 954 2688 2
13-14 ONE MAN & 3 LADIES 953 943 962 2858 4 <---> Team 12 1045 908 932 2885 3
15-16 DUCKIN PINS 856 899 1000 2755 5 <--->  BUSTED RACK 929 853 905 2687 2
17-18  TURKEYS 4 BEER 891 874 865 2630 2 <--->  CRUIZERS 918 833 960 2711 5
Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 56 7-8 9-10 1112 13-14 1516 17-18
Wk20 02/03 6- 2-1 43 10-9 12-11 8- 7 18-17 14-13 16-15
Wk21 02/10 4- 6- 3 -5 12-7 89 10-11 1514 16-18 17-13

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

828 NO MERCY
794 DUCKIN PINS
778 Team 12

Scratch Game

2263 NO MERCY
2260 SAVE DA NECK
2246 ONE MAN & 3 LADIES

Scratch Series

1045 Team 12
1015 TROUBLE MAKERS
1000 DUCKIN PINS

Handicap Game

2885 Team 12

2871

"BIG BALLS"
2863 TROUBLE MAKERS

Handicap Series

768
767
757

721

DAN ELLIS
BOBBY FALK

JASON HAYES

ULI MURRAY

Men 268 FRANK LAMM 686 J D ELLIOTT 311 JASON HAYES

264 JASON HAYES 680 FRANK LAMM 298 JORDAN RACCA

258 SCOTT MURRAY 674 WALKER THOMPSON 292 SHAROME WILLIAMS
Women 206 ULI MURRAY 545 HEATHER STANCIL 274 ULI MURRAY

199 HEATHER STANCIL 518 ROBIN MORRIS 262 HAILEY CARLYLE

181 HAILEY CARLYLE 517 ULI MURRAY 258 EDYE BARBOUR

181 FRANCES WILSON

Season High Scores

720
711

HAILEY CARLYLE
RILEY NORTON

Team Scratch Series
2457 ONE MAN & 3 LADIES
2443 SAVE DA NECK
2432 NO MERCY
Scratch Series

Team Scratch Game
896 SAVE DA NECK
886 ONE MAN & 3 LADIES
847 SHOCKER
Scratch Game

Men 300 STEVE HOGUE 754 JASON FITZGERALD 330
299 JASON FITZGERALD 748 BENNY CARLYLE 326

299 SHAWN TIETJEN 745 STEVE HOGUE 320

320

Women 228 TINA MURRAY 621 TINA MURRAY 301
226 HOLLY LAMM 621 ROBIN MORRIS 294

224 HEATHER STANCIL 605 HEATHER STANCIL 285

Split 1 High Scores

Team Handicap Game
1056 TURKEYS 4 BEER
1049 SHOCKER
1048 ONE MAN & 3 LADIES

Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

CONNOR HANSEN
STEVE HOGUE
SHAROME WILLIAMS
SHAWN TIETJEN

AMBER CROWN
HANNAH FALK
EDYE BARBOUR

2943 ONE MAN & 3 LADI

2921 NO MERCY

2917 TURKEYS 4 BEER
Handicap Series

846
825
823
823

780
779
768

RUSTY CROWN
JOHN LEARY

LARRY KERSEY
STEVE HOGUE

HANNAH FALK
HEATHER STANCIL
TINA MURRAY

Team Scratch Series
2457 ONE MAN & 3 LADIES

Team Scratch Game
896 SAVE DA NECK
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Team Handicap Game
1056 TURKEYS 4 BEER

Team Handicap Series

2943 ONE MAN & 3 LADI
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Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

886 ONE MAN & 3 LADIES
847 SHOCKER

2443 SAVE DA NECK
2395 NO MERCY

1049 SHOCKER
1048 ONE MAN & 3 LADIES

2917 TURKEYS 4 BEER
2895 CRUIZERS

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 300 STEVE HOGUE 754 JASON FITZGERALD 326 STEVE HOGUE 846 RUSTY CROWN
299 JASON FITZGERALD 748 BENNY CARLYLE 320 SHAROME WILLIAMS 825 JOHN LEARY
299 SHAWN TIETJEN 745 STEVE HOGUE 320 SHAWN TIETJEN 823 LARRY KERSEY
823 STEVE HOGUE
Women 228 TINA MURRAY 621 ROBIN MORRIS 301 AMBER CROWN 780 HANNAH FALK
226 HOLLY LAMM 605 HEATHER STANCIL 294 HANNAH FALK 779 HEATHER STANCIL
224 HEATHER STANCIL 602 HOLLY LAMM 285 EDYE BARBOUR 763 DAISY FINDLEY
Team Rosters
Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP
1 - TURKEYS 4 BEER Lane 4 HDCP=228 Avg=664 2 - "BIG BALLS" Lane 3 HDCP=250 Avg=640
JOE STRANGE 9001 57 157 65 BEN CROSBY 10765 57 188 37
LYNNE MEDLIN 5038 48 104 113 MARKIE JACINTHO 6642 57 116 102
RYAN STRANGE 11671 57 204 23 BOBBY FALK 8987 54 166 57
JOHN LEARY 9567 48 199 27 CHRIS JACINTHO 9736 57 170 54
3 - TROUBLE MAKERS Lane 6 HDCP=255 Avg=635 4 - ONE MAN & 3 LADIES Lane 5 HDCP=235 Avg=657
DOTTY BENNETT 6705 57 117 101 TINA MURRAY 8515 48 177 47
DAVE BENNETT 5916 45 131 89 SUE SMITH 6672 51 130 90
HOLLY LAMM 7633 42 181 44 ULI MURRAY 6987 45 155 67
FRANK LAMM 11157 54 206 21 LEE JANICKI 8795 45 195 31
MICHAEL DIGGS 2339 12 194 32
5 - SAVE DA NECK Lane 2 HDCP=139 Avg=764 6 - DUCKIN PINS Lane 1 HDCP=203 Avg=692
HEATHER STANCIL 8923 51 174 50 MIKE BLOCH 9835 51 192 34
RICHARD SKALSKI 10878 54 201 26 AMANDA VALOIS 6215 48 129 90
ROBIN MORRIS 9244 51 181 44 MIKE MAHONEY 7770 42 185 40
MIKE NEMARGUT 9988 48 208 19 MITCH MITCHELL 10624 57 186 39
PAULA SANTANGELO 1353 9 150 72 MIKE MIRANDA 1771 9 196 30
7 - SHOCKER Lane 12 HDCP=206 Avg=690 8 - BUSTED RACK Lane 11 HDCP=275 Avg=613
HANNAH FALK 6334 48 131 89 LARRY KERSEY 8450 51 165 58
CONNOR HANSEN 7372 45 163 60 HEATHER CARLYLE 5061 54 93 123
JASON FITZGERALD 10841 48 225 4 HAILEY CARLYLE 7233 51 141 80
GREG FALK 9243 54 171 53 BENNY CARLYLE 10952 51 214 14
9 - LANE RANGERS Lane 8 HDCP=240 Avg=651 10 - CRUIZERS Lane 7 HDCP=208 Avg=687
KIRSTEN FINDLEY 6207 45 137 83 TONY MERRITT 9975 54 184 41
BRYAN ROBINSON 8212 54 152 70 FRAN MERRITT 6443 45 143 78
KEITH DOUGLAS 7990 51 156 66 DAN ELLIS 10123 54 187 38
STEVE HOGUE 11772 57 206 21 NORM MERRITT 8859 51 173 51
TINA DOUGLAS 770 6 bk144 77
11 - STRIKOUTKINGZ' Lane 10 HDCP=194 Avg=702 12 -Team 12 Lane 9 HDCP=263 Avg=625
BECKY NEMARGUT 4731 30 157 65 AMY FORMANEK 7147 54 132 88
CORY ARMSTONG 10007 57 175 49 DAISY FINDLEY 6158 48 128 91
RYAN WIGGINS 9625 51 188 37 JOHN DANIELS 8558 54 158 64
DOCK PEARSALL 8233 45 182 43 WALKER THOMPSON 7454 36 207 20
SERGIO COSTA 452 3 bk163 60
13- JUST FOR FUN Lane 16 HDCP=281 Avg=607 14 - BOWLER COASTER Lane 15 HDCP=322 Avg=560
ELAINE PHILLIPS 6945 57 121 98 EDYE BARBOUR 6767 48 140 81
MILDRED EVANS 8309 48 173 51 DIANE STIFFEL 7333 54 135 85
LEONIE HENRY 9164 57 160 63 SCOTT STIFFEL 6741 46 146 75
ROGER SMITH 5987 39 153 69 JASON BARBOUR 7966 57 139 81
15-TAG MEIN Lane 18 HDCP=255 Avg=635 16 - NO MERCY Lane 17 HDCP=159 Avg=742
AMBER CROWN 8082 57 141 80 RILEY NORTON 7183 51 140 81
D J MELLOTT(R) 3488 24 145 76 SHAROME WILLIAMS 9198 48 191 35
JORDAN RACCA 4590 27 170 54 ADAM SPERRY 10328 51 202 25
RUSTY CROWN 10218 57 179 45 SHAWN TIETJEN 11920 57 209 18
17 - STRIKE-A-DELIC M Lane 14 HDCP=248 Avg=641 18 - SPARE ME Lane 13 HDCP=292 Avg=594
CARMEN BROWN 2566 20 128 91 ASIA DETHROW 7142 54 132 88
DAVID NOVOTNY 7010 45 155 67 GETTA GARNETT 6603 45 146 75
BRIAN BONGARD 9693 54 179 45 FRANCES WILSON 8815 57 154 68
JASON HAYES 7537 42 179 45 BRANDON DETHROW 8769 54 162 61
CINDY HAYES 2470 24 102 115
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Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Enter Div Label

EYl Men Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High HDCP  HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game  _Sers _Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
J D ELLIOTT bk196 30 686 3 248 686 210 228 248 686 776
TRAVIS FAIRCLOTH bk229 0 618 3 236 618 0 0
KENNETH FISHER JR bk175 49 512 3 195 512 168 195 149 512 659
ALEX HARRIS bk202 25 1104 6 210 560 0 0
D J MELLOTT (L) 143 78 429 3 182 429 0 0
SCOTT MURRAY 215 13 3871 18 276 719 282 773 199 195 258 652 694
TOM PACELLI bk197 29 501 3 209 501 0 0
ALEX PAQUIN 195 31 5290 27 279 667 279 766 0 0
RANDALL POTTER 226 3 2034 9 248 723 0 0
TRENT RACKLEY 225 4 4050 18 258 729 266 753 0 0
SPENSER SAUNDERS 159 63 478 3 183 478 153 183 142 478 667
HOUSTON SINGLETARY bk227 2 684 3 246 684 0 0
JOHN SPERRY 217 11 652 3 253 652 0 0
NICK STACY 133 87 401 3 160 401 0 0
RICHARD STACY 178 46 535 3 185 535 0 0
MATT TWEEDIE bk175 49 596 3 232 596 0 0
DANIEL URIBE 191 35 1721 9 269 614 0 0
JOSH WARNER bk210 18 589 3 226 589 0 0
MICHAEL WIGGINS 179 45 5920 33 245 618 293 762 0 0
ADAM WILSON bk230 0 1387 6 259 707 0 0
%" Women Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers_Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
LORRAINE COLLURA bk113 105 340 3 148 340 0 0
LEXIE MORGAN 163 60 1056 6 199 566 0 0
COURTNEY POTTER bk167 56 926 6 193 484 0 0
ALLIE SOUTH 105 112 2522 24 151 353 265 702 0 0
LILLIAN THOMPSON 139 81 1672 12 175 481 175 160 146 481 745
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